Aoti Swimming Natatorium

FINA/NVC Diving World Series 2017 - Guangzhou (CHN) ﬁ F
ina
nvc

- C ey

March 9 - 11 i

Im WORLD SERIES

waren s oun woreo EVENt 104 Men's 3m Synchro Springboard Final
9 MAR 2017 - 19:19 Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes Finale

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total [Ovrl | Points
Rank | NAT | Name No.| PP [ EA] E2[ E3[ E4| S1] S2[ 53] S4] S5|Points | Rank | Points| Rk |Behind
1[CHN | CAO Yuan 103B| 2.0] 9.0| 96| 85| 8.5| 85| 96| 8.5( 8.5( 8.5| 51.60 = 5160 = 2.40
XIE Siyi 201B| 2.0| 96| 9.0] 9.0| 98| 95| 9.5| 9.5| 9.5| 95| 55.80 1| 107.40 1 0.00
407C| 3.4| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 96| 8.5| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 86.70 1| 194.10 1 0.00
307C| 3.5] 8.0| 5] 9.0| 96| 9.0| 85| 9.0 9.0| 98| 92.40 1| 286.50 1 0.00
5154B| 3.4| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 8.5| 9.0| 86| 8.5| 96| 87.72 1| 374.22 1 0.00
207C| 3.6| 5| 7.5] 9.0] 96| 85| 8.5| 9.0| 98| 8.5] 91.80 3| 466.02 1 0.00
2| GBR | LAUGHER Jack 201B| 2.0| 85| 9.0| 8.5( 98| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 95| 9.0| 53.40 3| 5340 3 0.60
MEARS Chris 301B| 2.0| 96| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 51.00 3| 104.40 3 3.00
5154B | 3.4] 8.0| 8.5| #5| 85| 8.5| 86| 8.0( 8.5( 85| 84.66 2| 189.06 2 5.04
407C| 3.4| 8.5| 8.5| 8| 85| 5| 7.5| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 82.62 3| 271.68 2| 14.82
5156B | 3.9| 8.0| 85| 65| 6.5| 88| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 86.58 2| 358.26 2| 15.96
109C| 3.8 8.0[ 85| 5| 7.5| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 92.34 2| 450.60 2| 15.42
3| RUS | ZAKHAROQV llia 201B| 2.0| 9.0| 9.0| 98| 85| 96| 9.0| 9.0| 9.0| 96| 54.00 =1 54.00| =1 0.00
KUZNETSOV Evgenii | 5132D | 2.0| 8.5| 88| 8.5 85| 85| 8.5| 9.0| 8.5| 98| 51.60 2| 105.60 2 1.80
407C| 3.4| 5| 7.5| 8.5| 85| 8.0 5| 7.5| 8.5| 85| 81.60 3| 187.20 3 6.90
207C| 3.6| 7.5| +5| 55| 6.0| 8.0| 6| 86| 7.0| 7.0| 76.68 5| 263.88 3| 22.62
307C| 35| 8.0| 85| 45| 5.5| #8| 7.5 #5| 7.0| 7.0] 73.50 6| 337.38 4| 36.84
109C| 3.8 86| 8.5| 8.5| 85| #5| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 93.48 1] 430.86 3| 35.16
4| MEX | OCAMPO MARROQUIN| 201B| 2.0| 8.5| 88| 8.5| 85| 8.0 5| 8.0| 85| 8.0| 49.20 6| 49.20 6 4.80
Jahir 301B| 2.0] 9.0| 98| 85| 8.5| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 5| 8.0| 50.40 4| 99.60 6 7.80
PACHECO MARRUFO | 5154B | 3.4 | #8| 7.5| 8.0| 85| #5| 8.0| 7.5| 85| 8.0| 79.56 5| 179.16 5| 14.94
Rommel 5353B | 3.3| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 8:6| 8.5( 8.0( 8.5( 85| 83.16 2| 262.32 4| 24.18
407C| 3.4| 8.5| 85| 86| 85| #6| 7.5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 80.58 3| 342.90 3| 31.32
109C| 3.8| 86| 7.5| 6.0| 45| 6.5| 7.0| 7.0| 55| #B| 77.52 =5[ 420.42 4| 45.60
5| CAN | IMBEAU-DULAC 401B| 2.0| 86| 8.0 8.5| 85| 85| 8.5| 9.0| 9.0| 96| 51.60 =4 51.60| =4 2.40
Francois 201B| 2.0| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 98| 86| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 48.60 6| 100.20 5 7.20
GAGNE Philippe 107B| 3.1 7.5| #5| 7.0| 65| 8.0| #5| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 71.61 6| 171.81 6| 22.29
307C| 3.5| 6| 7.5] 8.0| 86| 5| 8.0| 88| 7.5| 7.5| 80.85 4| 252.66 6| 33.84
5337D| 3.5| +6| 8.0| 8.0| 88| +6| 5| 7.0 7.0| 7.0| 77.70 4| 330.36 6| 43.86
5154B| 3.4| #5| 8.0] 7.5| 88| 5| 8.0[ 8.0[ 8.5] 85| 81.60 4] 411.96 5| 54.06
6 | GER | FECK Stephan 201B| 2.0| 9.0| 9.0| 98| 85| 9.0| 85| 95| 9.0| 9.0| 54.00 =1 54.00| =1 0.00
HAUSDING Patrick 101B| 2.0| 85| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0 #5| 86| 49.20 5| 103.20 4 4.20
5353B | 3.3| 8.0| 5| 98| 8.5| 86| 8.0| 8.0( 8.5( 85| 81.18 4] 184.38 4 9.72
307C| 35| 7.5| 86| 6.0| 55| 7.0| 6.5| 8| 68| 6.5| 70.35 6| 254.73 5| 31.77
407C| 3.4| 7.5| 5| 7.0| 65| 8.0| 5| 7.5| 88| 7.5| 76.50 5| 331.23 5| 42.99
5154B| 3.4| 7.5| #8| 7.5| 88| #5| 7.5[ 7.5] 8.0| 88| 77.52 =5| 408.75 6| 57.27
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver
No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
DVM203101_73F 1.0 Report Created THU 9 MAR 2017 19:58 Page 1/1

nve O S o - s VD S
@+ OMEGA hosa 7 2Nded —eewv . 5’ wRES Lo




